
LOT 5 WEST PACES S/D.

WD 1056-2180, WD 1161-1851, WD 1

BAZEN WILLIAM N/BAZEN SHARON A
P O BOX 1824
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1824

32-3S-16-02431-205

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

32316.00 1.00/

04/19/2022 MLU

08/14/2023 KS 5.11 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

491,477
34,494
70,000

595,971
80,309

515,662
HX HB 50,722

464,940
595,971

0

601,432

1426/2440 12/22/2020 WD Q I 01 480,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS BRIAN G

BAZEN WILLIAM N

1261/1600 9/15/2014 WD Q V 01 49,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUSTIN MOSES

BRIAN G & AIMEE W D
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32764 SFR 1,314 03/11/2015

2021HX Base Yr

432 SW PACES GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,840 126.9730 142.21 546,086 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3411

BAS 3,099 100 3,099 396,638

FGR 702 55 386 49,404

FHS 312 60 187 23,934

FOP 155 30 46 5,888

FOP 408 30 122 15,615

4,676 3,840 491,477

BAS= N30 FOP= N6 W56  D3 R3  E10  D3 R3  S5 E24 N5 E16$ W16
S5 W24 N5  L3 U3  W10  L3 U3  W11  D3 L3  S48 FGR=  S26 E27
N26 W27$ E33 FOP=  S5 E22 N5 W1 N5 W9 S5 W12$ E12 N5 E9 S5 E3
S2 E8 N2 E3 N15 E2 $ PTR= E40 FHS= E12 N26 W12 S26$ W40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,827.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 7,654

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 840.00 840.00 100 2024 2023 100 840

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 40 1.00 UT 24,000.00 24,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 24,000

34,494

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


